VII RUTA DE LAS ERMITAS. MEM. FLORES GOMEZ BERMEJO

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

1 1 107
2 2 120
3 3 103
4 4 111
5 5 112
6 6 102
7 7 114
8 8 106
9 9 109
10 10 118
1 1 108
12 12 119
13 13 104
14 14 101
15 15 105
16 16 116
17 17 100
18 18 115
19 19 117
20 20 110
21 1 113

&5

RUNVASPORT

RUTA 54 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club

Jorge Lazaro Escaso MASCULINO

Julio Sanchez Ferradal MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Roberto Frutos Renedo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Angel Moreno Albin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Fernando Nicolas Vallejo MASCULINO CONMIGO NO CONTEIS

Victor Casado Garcia MASCULINO CONMIGO NO CONTEIS

Fernando José Pinela Miguelafiez MASCULINO ESCARABAJOSA BIKE

Héctor Herranz Mateo MASCULINO BTT MAR DE PINARES

Oscar Lopez Areanz MASCULINO MTB CAUCENSE

Alejandro Villa Cepeda MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Jose Antonio Llorente Palomo MASCULINO

Serafin Yuste Gomez MASCULINO

Carlos Javier Gomez Rodriguez MASCULINO GATASKA BIKE CLUB

Victor Ayuso Ayuso MASCULINO

Enrique Gonzalo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

David San Fabian Ayuso  MASCULINO

Sergio Arenal Aparicio MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Ignacio Rico Gutierrez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Guillermo Velasco Otero MASCULINO

Pablo Lépez Frias MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Ainhoa Pérez Roman FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

POBLACION
CANTALEJO

SAN MIGUEL
DEL ARROYO

COLLADO
VILLALBA

BERNARDOS

BERNARDOS

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

COCA

VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

SEGOVIA

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

VALLADOLID
VALENCIA

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

HONTANARES
DE ERESMA

SEGOVIA
ZAMARRAMALA

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

BERNARDOS

1de

META

02:18:24
02:19:45

02:28:22

02:41:.03

02:45:40
02:45:41

02:47:30

02:48:33
02:51:36
03:02:43
03:16:24
03:17:04

03:19:56
03:22:12
03:22:13

03:22:13

03:35:12

03:35:20
03:35:24

03:38:54
03:41:55




